
Stark County Terriers
Baseball Club • est 1999

Saturday, June 1                                    12:00 PM DH ohio longhorns                                          North Canton High School

Sunday, June 2                                       3:00 PM DH lake erie Warhawks                                  Oberlin College

Tuesday, June 4                                      6:00 PM golden Spikes                                             League Park

Saturday, June 8                                    12:00 PM DH lorian County ironmen                             North Canton High School

Sunday, June 9                                       1:00 PM DH Premier ohio                                                North Canton High School

Tuesday, June 11                                    6:00 PM golden Spikes                                             North Canton High School

Saturday, June 15                                  1:00 PM DH Blaze Baseball Black                                 Victory Park

Sunday, June 16                                     4:30 PM DH lorian County ironmen                             Pipe Yard

Wednesday, June 19                               6:00 PM ohio longhorns                                          Stow High School

Saturday, June 22                                  12:00 PM DH Premier ohio                                                Brunswick High School

Wednesday, June 26                               6:00 PM golden Spikes                                             League Park

Saturday, June 29                                  1:00 PM DH Blaze Baseball Black                                 North Canton High School

Sunday, June 30                                     1:00 PM DH lake erie Warhawks                                  North Canton High School

Wednesday, July 3                                  6:00 PM ohio longhorns                                          Stow High School

Friday-Sunday, July 5-7                         tBD Blaze Challenge tournament                  Victory Park

Wednesday, July 10                                6:00 PM golden Spikes                                             North Canton High School

Sunday-Tuesday, July 14-16                   tBD WrCl Championship Series                   TBD

Friday-Sunday, July 19-21                     tBD NaBF 22U regional tournament            TBD

Thursday-Sunday, July 25-28                tBD NaBF 22U World Series - toledo, oH   TBD

2019 C O L L E G I A T E  S U M M E R  S C H E D U L E

w w w . T e r r i e r s B a s e b a l l C l u b . c o m

HOME FIELD :  NortH CaNtoN HigH SCHool • 525 7tH Street Ne • NortH CaNtoN, oH 44720

STAFF:

Manager: Jeff Hite (330) 312-1102  •  jhiter25@yahoo.com


